
令和6年1月14日（日）

綾瀬スポーツ公園

上段：通算記録（順位）

下段：区間記録（順位）

順位 No. 記 録

0:23:10 (2) 0:35:13 (2) 0:48:57 (2) 1:05:22 (1) 1:17:24 (1)

23:10 (2) 12:03 (3) 13:44 (3) 〇 16:25 (1) 〇 12:02 (1)

0:24:06 (5) 0:35:59 (3) 0:48:09 (1) 1:06:21 (2) 1:18:51 (2)

24:06 (5) 11:53 (2) ○ 12:10 (1) 18:12 (3) 12:30 (2)

0:23:04 (1) 0:34:45 (1) 0:49:13 (3) 1:07:09 (3) 1:20:01 (3)

〇 23:04 (1) 〇 11:41 (1) 14:28 (6) 17:56 (2) 12:52 (3)

0:26:04 (6) 0:39:55 (8) 0:54:56 (5) 1:13:42 (5) 1:27:09 (4)

26:04 (6) 13:51 (6) 15:01 (10) 18:46 (5) 13:27 (4)

0:26:55 (9) 0:39:46 (7) 0:54:24 (4) 1:13:43 (6) 1:29:25 (5)

26:55 (9) 12:51 (4) 14:38 (7) 19:19 (7) 15:42 (16)

0:27:16 (11) 0:41:39 (10) 0:55:46 (9) 1:15:14 (7) 1:29:34 (6)

27:16 (11) 14:23 (10) 14:07 (5) 19:28 (8) 14:20 (8)

0:26:26 (7) 0:39:37 (6) 0:55:29 (7) 1:15:36 (8) 1:30:03 (7)

26:26 (7) 13:11 (5) 15:52 (14) 20:07 (11) 14:27 (9)

0:23:55 (4) 0:38:47 (5) 0:55:44 (8) 1:15:46 (9) 1:30:27 (8)

23:55 (4) 14:52 (13) 16:57 (21) 20:02 (10) 14:41 (13)

0:23:43 (3) 0:37:56 (4) 0:55:11 (6) 1:13:29 (4) 1:31:50 (9)

23:43 (3) 14:13 (9) 17:15 (24) 18:18 (4) 18:21 (28)

0:27:15 (10) 0:41:12 (9) 0:56:44 (10) 1:18:09 (10) 1:31:57 (10)

27:15 (10) 13:57 (7) 15:32 (12) 21:25 (15) 13:48 (5)

0:32:23 (25) 0:46:30 (16) 1:00:17 (12) 1:21:26 (12) 1:35:32 (11)

32:23 (25) 14:07 (8) 13:47 (4) 21:09 (13) 14:06 (6)

0:31:47 (21) 0:46:12 (15) 0:59:54 (11) 1:21:08 (11) 1:36:31 (12)

31:47 (21) 14:25 (11) 13:42 (2) 21:14 (14) 15:23 (15)

0:30:44 (17) 0:45:42 (13) 1:01:37 (15) 1:23:11 (13) 1:37:49 (13)

30:44 (17) 14:58 (14) 15:55 (15) 21:34 (16) 14:38 (12)

0:31:05 (18) 0:46:37 (19) 1:03:25 (18) 1:24:00 (14) 1:38:29 (14)

31:05 (18) 15:32 (17) 16:48 (18) 20:35 (12) 14:29 (10)

0:31:51 (23) 0:47:04 (21) 1:01:42 (16) 1:24:00 (14) 1:38:32 (15)

31:51 (23) 15:13 (15) 14:38 (7) 22:18 (17) 14:32 (11)

0:31:54 (24) 0:47:49 (22) 1:06:02 (21) 1:25:42 (18) 1:42:58 (16)

31:54 (24) 15:55 (18) 18:13 (29) 19:40 (9) 17:16 (23)

0:31:25 (19) 0:45:55 (14) 1:01:05 (13) 1:25:25 (16) 1:43:14 (17)

31:25 (19) 14:30 (12) 15:10 (11) 24:20 (28) 17:49 (26)

0:32:50 (26) 0:49:23 (24) 1:07:09 (22) 1:26:13 (19) 1:43:28 (18)

32:50 (26) 16:33 (24) 17:46 (28) 19:04 (6) 17:15 (21)

35

36

9

10 24

11 18

12 19

13 15

14 20

15 21

1016

17

18

内野　佳斗 伊藤　拓音

伊藤　涼祐 日下部　慧

小野　優 近藤　大輝

米澤　明範 金澤　麟太郎

佐藤　亮介

入谷　賢太

樋田　光市

平出　修也 清田　賢

小穴　健二 津田　宗哉

土井　洋太 二階堂　嵩斗

佐藤　聖也 仙田　友也

池田　聖那望月　悠太

中谷　航 丸山　優

佐藤　康平 河合　翼

上野　拡夢

籔田　文弥

鈴木　裕幸 佐久間　孝明

原　拓真 渡辺　恵介

下総　諒 早川　翔太

永長　雄太 曾根田　昇吾

丸山　拓 池　祐樹

欣ちゃんファミリー

綾瀬高校野球部B

綾瀬高校野球部C

草食肉人

綾中teacher's B

綾中teacher's C

1:42:58

1:43:14

1:43:28

2 8
Next Generation

1:18:51

綾瀬高陸上部A

7 6
コマンド

1:30:03

3

4 17

5 1

6 34

8 16
綾瀬市役所

1:30:27

1:20:01

1:27:09

田中　柊史 一宮　僚太

松本　知憲 髙橋　勇也

ナメック星人
1:29:25

Sfida51
1:29:34

綾瀬温泉
1:17:24

12
森永おいしい牛乳

生蘭Aチーム

1:31:50

1:31:57

1:35:32

1:36:31

1:37:49

1:38:29

1:38:32

佐藤　大喜 佐野　優

眞崎　拓馬 石橋　多郎

川上　和真 清水　誠真

江崎　康介奥田　常五

中澤　琉生 吉田　秀虎

綾瀬高陸上部B

綾瀬高校野球部A

城間　盛隆 多胡　誠

豊島　孟綺 竹重　龍乙

東　英範 川崎　直人 高橋　寿和

長谷川　剛 山下　紘平

第46回 綾瀬市駅伝競走大会

一般の部

チーム名 1区 2区 3区 4区

中村　真力 前田　海斗 鈴木　望夢 和田　隼斗

福嶋　拓人 松平　潤 安藤　翔吾 渡邉　光翔

1 9

11
DRAGON JACK

弓田　一徹 笹木　大志 横山　拳眞 加納　彬

5区

市川　真優

早川　大樹

鎌田　宙希

田地川　光貴

松田　利紀

江口　浩司

大森　開

町田　直樹

柏木　秀人

髙橋　望斗

島田　晃汰

冨山　真之介

佐藤　龍之介

佐藤　慎之助

邊見　晴汰

野村　祥平

吉田　新

守屋　秀隆
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0:31:49 (22) 0:48:03 (23) 1:03:03 (17) 1:27:55 (20) 1:44:16 (19)

31:49 (22) 16:14 (21) 15:00 (9) 24:52 (31) 16:21 (17)

0:30:17 (14) 0:45:39 (12) 1:01:17 (14) 1:25:36 (17) 1:44:42 (20)

30:17 (14) 15:22 (16) 15:38 (13) 24:19 (27) 19:06 (31)

0:30:19 (15) 0:46:35 (18) 1:04:03 (20) 1:28:24 (21) 1:45:39 (21)

30:19 (15) 16:16 (22) 17:28 (27) 24:21 (29) 17:15 (21)

0:30:41 (16) 0:47:03 (20) 1:07:44 (24) 1:30:58 (23) 1:46:20 (22)

30:41 (16) 16:22 (23) 20:41 (32) 23:14 (22) 15:22 (14)

0:29:21 (12) 0:46:32 (17) 1:03:52 (19) 1:28:43 (22) 1:46:36 (23)

29:21 (12) 17:11 (27) 17:20 (25) 24:51 (30) 17:53 (27)

0:26:39 (8) 0:42:47 (11) 1:07:27 (23) 1:31:11 (24) 1:48:48 (24)

26:39 (8) 16:08 (20) 24:40 (35) 23:44 (26) 17:37 (25)

0:29:28 (13) 0:54:27 (30) 1:11:15 (29) 1:34:51 (29) 1:48:59 (25)

29:28 (13) 24:59 (35) 16:48 (18) 23:36 (25) 14:08 (7)

0:35:13 (29) 0:52:58 (27) 1:08:59 (25) 1:32:20 (25) 1:49:39 (26)

35:13 (29) 17:45 (28) 16:01 (16) 23:21 (23) 17:19 (24)

0:34:57 (28) 0:53:07 (28) 1:10:06 (26) 1:33:18 (26) 1:50:29 (27)

34:57 (28) 18:10 (29) 16:59 (22) 23:12 (21) 17:11 (20)

0:37:27 (31) 0:54:01 (29) 1:11:13 (28) 1:34:39 (28) 1:51:12 (28)

37:27 (31) 16:34 (26) 17:12 (23) 23:26 (24) 16:33 (19)

0:31:33 (20) 0:50:00 (25) 1:10:43 (27) 1:36:02 (31) 1:52:27 (29)

31:33 (20) 18:27 (30) 20:43 (33) 25:19 (32) 16:25 (18)

0:40:29 (35) 0:56:26 (32) 1:12:33 (31) 1:35:35 (30) 1:54:39 (30)

40:29 (35) 15:57 (19) 16:07 (17) 23:02 (19) 19:04 (30)

0:34:09 (27) 0:50:42 (26) 1:12:04 (30) 1:34:26 (27) 1:56:14 (31)

34:09 (27) 16:33 (24) 21:22 (34) 22:22 (18) 21:48 (34)

0:35:50 (30) 0:55:21 (31) 1:12:47 (32) 1:38:23 (33) 1:56:45 (32)

35:50 (30) 19:31 (33) 17:26 (26) 25:36 (33) 18:22 (29)

0:38:37 (33) 0:58:07 (34) 1:14:58 (33) 1:38:06 (32) 1:58:01 (33)

38:37 (33) 19:30 (32) 16:51 (20) 23:08 (20) 19:55 (32)

0:39:05 (34) 0:57:52 (33) 1:16:22 (34) 1:43:44 (35) 2:04:03 (34)

39:05 (34) 18:47 (31) 18:30 (30) 27:22 (35) 20:19 (33)

0:37:34 (32) 0:58:17 (35) 1:16:59 (35) 1:42:38 (34) 2:05:08 (35)

37:34 (32) 20:43 (34) 18:42 (31) 25:39 (34) 22:30 (35)

1:46:36

1:48:48

1:48:59

1:49:39

1:50:29

1:51:12

1:52:27

1:54:39

1:56:14

1:56:45

1:58:01

2:04:03

2:05:08

剣持　良二三好　信雄

29

13

32

127

118

121

128

129

130

29

25

31

14

30

31

32

33

34

35

19

20

21

22

22

27

23

30

3323

24

25

26

27

28

新倉　諒馬金輪　誠人

富樫　涼介 古市　拓海

古家　直樹 大原　健之

土井　崇生 原田　幸輝

髙野　亮 山口　優

実方　勇人 阿部　雄司

内　智久 谷山　僚

鈴木　章矢小谷　大輔

磯貝　健裕 土谷　敦也

藤間　達志 佐竹　泰三

青栁　星矢 氏家　妃菜乃

奥脇　翔太

澤ノ井　大祐 須貝　伸次朗

井上　淳史 木村　朝陽

永井　翔也 渡辺　裕司

秋元　龍賀 野田　結衣

古屋野　煌生

初瀬尾　伊織土志田　暁翔

山根　秀弘

朴　ハラム 西川　遼祐

阿部　慎悟

沓沢　貴志

岩崎　寛之 小城　倫紀

三沢　風歌 後藤　佑貴

鮎川　真暢 平塚　高博

成岡　亮太田中　賢吾

森本　一也 岩永　裕介

石村　信行

綾瀬高校野球部D

綾瀬西A

エムケーチーズB

綾瀬西高校D

スマイル北の台

HMKアンカーズ

ＭＭオールスターズ

為せば成岡！

ガステック

タートルズ

綾瀬西B

春日台職員と木村

いい湯だな?

綾瀬西高校C

生蘭Bチーム

Ｌ１２０／Ｒ１１０

トピースロージョギングクラ
ブ

川添　耀斗 平井　康太

1:44:16

1:44:42

1:45:39

1:46:20

大内　秀信 塚口　拓実

湯本　真悟 三宅　悠平

小林　未來 二瓶　拓磨

芳垣　裕弥小山　亮介

田中　惠美

鈴木　誠

重田　修 金井　正明

青木　春菜 佐藤　陸斗

前田　隼弥

河原　歩睦

片岡　凌

齊藤　真那斗

規工川　正德

森　啓人

塩澤　健郎

佐久間　聡

増山　信一

清水　規靖

獅々倉　日馬

後藤　謙

松浦　菜緒

森田　聖翔

千葉　琉士

田中　祐也

小木　宏弥
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al40
フリーテキスト
※　○は区間賞


